Mont Blanc
Zumsteinspitze
Signalkuppe

Dom

Parrotspitze
Ludwigshdhe
Schwarzhorn (Corno Nero)
Zinalrothorn
Vincent-Pyramide
Alphubel
Rimpfischhorn
Aletschhorn
Strahlhorn
Balmenhorn

Breithorn (Hauptgipfel)
Breithorn (Mittelgipfel)
Bishorn

Mdénch

Gran Paradiso

Punta Giordani
Allalinhorn

Weissmies

Lagginhorn
Feekopf

Klein Matterhorn
Grinegghorn
GroBglockner
Monte Cevedale
Wildspitze
Zufallspitzen
Aiguille de la Grande Sassiére
Hintere Schwarze
Similaun
Schalfkogel
GroBer Angelus
Fineilspitze
WeiBseespitze
Kreuzspitze
Sudliche Sexegertenspitze
Hauslabkogel
Sennkogel

Hohe Geige
Kreuzkogel
Kollkuppe

Piz Buin

(4810m)
(4563m)
(4559m)
(4545m)
(4432m)
(4341m)
(4321m)
(4221m)
(4215m)
(4206m)
(4199m)
(4193m)
(4190m)
(4167m)
(4164m)
(4159m)
(4153m)
(4107m)
(4061m)
(4046m)
(4027m)
(4017m)

(4010m)
(3887m)
(3883m)
(3860m)
(3798m)
(3769m)
(3768m)
(3757m)
(3751m)
(3624m)
(3599m)
(3540m)
(3530m)
(3516m)
(3498m)
(3455m)
(3426m)
(3402m)
(3398m)
(3395m)
(3338m)
(3330m)
(3312m)

A MARTIOS
-ALPINTEAM -

| 2017

| 2014

| 2014

| 2016

| 2014, 2019

| 2014, 2019

| 2014, 2019

| 2020

| 2014, 2019

| 2021

| 2021 (failed)
| 2016 (failed)
| 2016

| 2014, 2019

| 2020

| 2020

| 2017

| 2022 (failed)
| 2014, 2022

| 2019

| 2021

| 2014 (failed), 2014 (failed),
| 2016, 2021

| 2012 (failed), 2016, 2018
| 2021

| 2020

| 2018

| 2021

| 2012

| 2020

| 2012

| 2019

| 2020

| 2020

| 2010

| 2015

| 2020

| 2015

| 2020

| 2020

| 2020

| 2020

| 2008

| 2020

| 2012

| 2012 (failed), 2018, 2019,
| 2020, 2021

Hintere Olgrubenspitze
Wildes Hinterbergl
Clariden
Wassertalkogel

Hoher Seeblaskogel
Dreildnderspitze

Gschrappkogel
Hintere Jamspitze
Rauher Kopf
Gross Muttenhorn
Breite Krone
Wurmesitzkogel
Klein Allalin

Pizzo Gallina
Ochsenkopf
Bischofspitze
Klein Furkahorn
Mittaghorn
Lareinfernerspitze
Acherkogel
Rinnenspitze
GroBe Zinne
Hoher Dachstein
Zugspitze

Pointe de Drone
Hohes Rad

Grande Chenalette
Maningkogel
Lampsenspitze

Vermuntkopf

GroBer Lagazuoi
GroBe Vallila

Chilchhorn

Kleinlitzner

Kleiner Lagazuoi
GroBe Sandspitze
Sidelhorn

Peak 9055

Tierbergli

Hochwanner

Mittlere Hollentalspitze
Innere Hollentalspitze

(3296m)
(3288m)
(3276m)
(3252m)
(3235m)
(3197m)

(3197m)
(3156m)
(3101m)
(3099m)
(3079m)
(3079m)
(3070m)
(3061m)
(3057m)
(3029m)
(3026m)
(3015m)
(3009m)
(3007m)
(3000m)
(2998m)
(2995m)
(2962m)

(2949m)
(2934m)
(2900m)
(2894m)
(2875m)

(2851m)

(2835m)
(2813m)

(2789m)
(2783m)
(2778m)
(2772m)
(2764m)
(2760m)
(2749m)
(2744m)
(2743m)
(2741m)

| 2020

| 2017

| 2021

| 2011

| 2013

| 2014 (failed), 2015, 2018,
| 2019

| 2011

| 2017

| 2019, 2019

| 2018

| 2016

| 2011

| 2016

| 2017

| 2018

| 2016, 2017

| 2016

| 2020

| 2016

| 2020

| 2017

| 2013

| 2018

| 2010, 2010, 2017, 2019,
| 2020

| 2019

| 2012 (failed), 2016

| 2019

| 2020

| 2014 (failed), 2016, 2018,
| 2018, 2018

| 2015, 2016, 2017, 2019,
| 2020, 2021

| 2014

| 2012 (failed), 2014, 2015,
| 2017

| 2020

| 2015

| 2015

| 2021

| 2016

| 2013

| 2020

| 2020

| 2019

| 2019



Téte de Barasson
AuBere Héllentalspitze
GroBer Laserzkopf
Vordere Sommerwand
Watzmann - Mittelspitze
Watzmann - Sldspitze
Praxmarer Grieskogel
RuBkopf

GroBe Galitzenspitze
Kleiner Laserzkopf
Tochuhorn

Watzmann - Hocheck
Monte Averau

Wiss Platte

Alpspitze

Volkarspitze

Hochkalter

Vordere Grauspitze
Hochvogel
Wetterkreuzkogel

Grine Kuppe

Hintere Grauspitze

Monte Nuvolau
Pleisenspitze

Comba

Kleinkalter

Breithorn (am Steinernen Meer)
Torre Grande di Falzarego
Hauerkogel

Hexenstein

Rotpalfen

Seespitze

Cingue Torri (Torre Grande)
Schafzoll

Augstenberg

Ellmauer Halt

Kleiner Watzmann (Watzmannfrau)
Kreuzjoch

Predigstein (Gaistal)
Cinque Torri (Torre Quarta Bassa)
Cinque Torri (unknown tower)
Grosse Arnspitze
Guffert-Ostgipfel
Faltengartenképfil

Hintere Arnspitze

Fagstein

(2729m)
(2720m)
(2718m)
(2715m)
(2713m)
(2712m)
(2712m)
(2693m)
(2690m)
(2690m)
(2660m)
(2651m)
(2649m)
(2630m)
(2628m)

(2618m)
(2607m)
(2599m)
(2592m)
(2591m)
(2579m)
(2574m)
(2574m)
(2569m)
(2561m)
(2513m)
(2504m)
(2500m)
(2491m)
(2477m)
(2367m)
(2365m)
(2361m)
(2394m)
(2359m)
(2344m)
(2307m)
(2261m)
(2234m)
(2220m)
?
(2196m)
(2196m)
(2184m)
(2170m)
(2164m)

A MARTIOS
-ALPINTEAM -

| 2019

| 2019

| 2021

| 2017

| 2018, 2020
| 2018, 2020
| 2018, 2020
| 2017

| 2021

| 2021

| 2021

| 2018, 2020
| 2014

| 2017

| 2011, 2012, 2014, 2017,
| 2019

| 2019

| 2017, 2018
| 2018, 2019
| 2013

| 2018

| 2012, 2017
| 2018, 2019
| 2014

| 2011

| 2021

| 2018

| 2021

| 2013

| 2016

| 2013, 2014, 2015
| 2018

| 2016

| 2013

| 2017

| 2018

| 2021

| 2017

| 2018

| 2020

| 2016

| 2016

| 2019

| 2021

| 2020

| 2019

| 2019

Schartenspitze
Bernadeinkopf
Guffert-Westgipfel
Pilatus

Mittlere Arnspitze
Sauling
Altenalptirm
Steinberg
Weisslehnkopf
Kleiner Mythen
Haggenspitz
Kreuzijoch
Feldberg
Drachenwand
Lova
Svolvairgeita
Kongstinden
Glamtinden

(2153m)
(2143m)
(2140m)
(2128m)
(2091m)
(2047m)
(2033m)
(2026m)
(2002m)
(1811m)
(1761m)
(1719m)
(1493m)
(1060m)

(640m)

(569m)

(522m)

(420m)

| 2017, 2020
| 2017

| 2021

| 2020

| 2019

| 2019, 2019, 2020
| 2021

| 2020

| 2019

| 2021

| 2021

| 2012

| 2016, 2019
| 2015

| 2015

| 2015 (failed)
| 2015

| 2015



